

Launched in the Spring of 2022, Western World Garage caters to the insurance needs of vehicle-related sales, service, and storage businesses. It's Service and Repair Coverage provides a variety of flexible insurance options including garage liability, and garagekeepers, among others.



Coverage Highlights

- Garage Liability and Auto Liability
- Garagekeepers
- Can include property coverages
- Garage operations extension can include incidental GL exposures, such as part stores, cleaning outside surfaces of buildings and small to medium generator repair
- · Broad form products
- Custom paint exclusion is not required

Garage Service and Repair Classes:

Within the Service and Repair industry, Western World provides coverage for a range of classes, including:

- · Auto body and painting repair
- Mechanical repair
- · Heavy truck repair
- · RV repair
- Valet
- Mobile repair
- Motorcycle repair
- Salvage Yards
- · Auto Restoration



About Western World Garage

Dedicated Underwriting Team

Western World employs an experienced and dedicated team to help producers and their clients manage their Garage risks.

Coverage Form

The proprietary Garage coverage form is based on the ISO Auto Dealer coverage form with our specific changes embedded. It's easy to follow and limits the need to overlay and compare extensive change forms. This coverage form provides Western World the ability to write both dealer and non-dealer operations on one form and which can easily be packaged to include Property and Equipment Breakdown coverages.

Financial Security

Western World Insurance Company carries an A.M. Best Group Rating of A (Excellent), Financial Size Category XV.

Claims

Western World employs experienced claims staff who understand the specific coverages associated with Garage insurance.





Western World Insurance Company, an AIG company, is a U.S.-based surplus lines insurer. AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc. For additional information, please visit www.aig.com.

All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of AlG. Certain property-casualty coverages may be provided by a surplus lines insurer. Coverage is subject to actual policy language. Surplus lines insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds, and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds.



